Batten
Fitting
Benefits
• Improved lamp life and maintenance
• Cost Savings
• Manufactured in accordance with BS
EN 60598
• Available in 1200mm & 1500mm
lengths
• Single and twin lamps available
Order Codes
BTN/I/1/28 1200mm Batten fitting
BTN/I/1/28/E 1200mm Batten fitting with
Emergency
BTN/I/1/54 1200mm Batten fitting
BTN/I/1/54/E 1200mm Batten fitting with
Emergency
BTN/I/1/35 1500mm Batten fitting
BTN/I/1/35/E 1500mm Batten fitting with
Emergency
BTN/I/1/49 1500mm Batten fitting
BTN/I/1/49/E 1500mm Batten fitting with
Emergency
BTN/I/1/80 1500mm Batten fitting
BTN/I/1/80/E 1500mm Batten fitting with
Emergency
BTN/I/2/28 Twin 1200mm Batten fitting
BTN/I/2/28/E Twin 1200mm Batten fitting with
Emergency
BTN/I/2/54 Twin 1200mm Batten fitting
BTN/I/2/54/E Twin 1200mm Batten fitting with
Emergency
BTN/I/2/35 Twin 1500mm Batten fitting
BTN/I/2/35/E Twin 1500mm Batten fitting with
Emergency
BTN/I/2/49 Twin 1500mm Batten fitting
BTN/I/2/49/E Twin 1500mm Batten fitting with
Emergency
BTN/I/2/80 Twin 1500mm Batten fitting
BTN/I/2/80/E Twin 1500mm Batten fitting with
Emergency
BTN/I/1/DIFF/1200 1200mm Diffusers Batten fitting,
box of 2
BTN/I/1/DIFF/1500 1500mm Diffusers Batten fitting,
box of 2
BTN/I/2/DIFF/1200 1200mm Twin Diffusers Batten
fitting, box of 2
BTN/I/2/DIFF/1500 1500mm Twin Diffusers Batten
fitting, box of 2
BTN/I/1/DIFF/1200/A 1200mm Diffusers Batten fitting
with Acrylics, box of 2
BTN/I/1/DIFF/1500/A 1500mm Diffusers Batten fitting
with Acrylics, box of 2
BTN/I/2/DIFF/1500/A 1500mm Twin Diffusers Batten
fitting with Acrylics, box of 2
BTN/I/R/1200 1200mm Trough Reflectors
Batten Fitting, box of 5
BTN/I/R/1500 1500mm Trough Reflectors
Batten Fitting, box of 5
BTN/I/R/GUARD/1200 1200mm Trough Reflectors
Batten Fitting + wire guards,
box of 5
BTN/I/R/GUARD/1500 1500mm Trough Reflectors
Batten Fitting + wire guard,
box of 5
BTN/I/TR/1200 1200mm Angeled Trough
Reflectors Batten Fitting, box
of 5
BTN/I/TR/1500 1500mm Angeled Trough
Reflectors Batten Fitting, box
of 5
BTN/I/TR/GUARD/1200 1200mm Angeled Trough
Reflectors Batten Fitting +
wire guard, box of 5
BTN/I/TR/GUARD/1500 1500mm Angeled Trough
Reflectors Batten Fitting +
wire guard, box of 5
BTN/I/HR/1200 1200mm High Rack
Aluminium Reflectors Batten
Fitting, box of 5
BTN/I/HR/1500 1500mm High Rack
Aluminium Reflectors Batten
Fitting, box of 5